
Holiday Schedule 2024

Actual Date in 2024 HOLIDAY OBSERVED ON

January 1 New Years Day - Observed Monday, January 1, 2024
January 2 Resume normal work hours Tuesday, January 2, 2024

January 15 Idaho Human Rights Day Monday, January 15, 2024

February 19 Presidents Day Monday, February 19, 2024

May 27 Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2024

June 19 Juneteenth - Observed Wednesday, June 19, 2024

July 4 Independence Day Thursday, July 4, 2024

September 2 Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2024

October 14 Columbus Day Working Holiday* Monday, October 14, 2024

November 11 Veterans Day Working Holiday** Monday, November 11, 2024

November 28 Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 28, 2024

November 29 Campus Closed to Public Friday, November 29, 2024

December 25 Christmas Holiday - Observed Wednesday, December 25, 2024

December 26 Campus Closed to Public Thursday, December 26, 2024

December 27 Campus Closed to Public Friday, December 27, 2024

December 30 Campus Closed to Public Monday, December 30, 2024

December 31 Campus Closed to Public Tuesday, December 31, 2024

January 1 New Years Day - Observed Wednesday, January 1, 2025
January 2 Resume normal work hours Thursday, January 2, 2025

* Working holiday for LCSC Employees - Trade for Friday after Thanksgiving

** Working holiday for LCSC Employees - Trade for December 26


